Fill up the Application completely and send it to  Plantica Foundation, Madhur Vihar 
Phase-2, Lane NO.-3, Near Bangali Kothi, Ajabpur Khurd, Dehradun- 248001, 
Uttarakhand, India 

The following documents are to be enclosed with the approval application : 

1. Processing fee: Demand Draft of Rs. 11,000/- (Eleven Thousand only) in favour 
of Plantica Foundation, Dehradun from any Nationalized Bank. 

(Processing fee may transfer through NEFT or direct cash submission to 
A/c of Plantica Foundation  as given: Plantica Foundation, A/c No.: 
5578101001199, IFSC: CNRB0005578, Bank Name: